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11

14

16

17

Name of officer
retired/
Promoted / expired
etc !

Suresh kumar S
Ajthatumar, p
Suchithra. P
Madhusoodhanan. P. R
Vinodhan. N
Sambasivan. K. M
Laila. K. H
Sumi. K.H
Sreekala. S

Shibu. N. G
Sojan. P. A

Vijayalekshmi. V. Pillai

K. Pradeep Kumar

Vinodh. G

Krishnan Naik. B

Sasikala. V. N

Abdhul Samadh Mecheri

PROMOTION/CONVERSION TO THE POST OF SENIOR CLERK FOR THE PERIOD FROM 01/01/2022 TO 31/12/2022 SA(4) 2664/2023, Dated:-

Nature

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

Date

4
01. 02?2(;22
01.02.2022
01.03.2022
01.;)4.2022
01.04.2022
01.04.2022
25.0;.2022
25.05.2022

25.05.2022
25.05.2022

25.05.2022

01.06.2022

01.06.2022

01.06.2022

01.06.2022

01.06.2022

01.01.2022

Rank No in the
Seniority list of
LD Clerk

151¢C

3558

3798

3808

386 B

4248

41C

4938

1158

3208

4268

Name of LD
Clerk/lUDTypists
Promoted

Rajan.PpP

Sreekala KR

Subash A K

Liji Mani

Midhun C

AmpiliA S

Sheeba. Raj
Hemaletha. K

Biju P.K.

Joice Kurian

Babitha. K R

ShaliniPs

AnilKumar.KS

MamathaSoman

Krishnakumar s

Sindhu K K

Aneesh K

| =0
. &9
| 2%
Address of L D Clerk céh
IUDTypists Promoted © 2>
2c
=28
<
«
c$
7 8
PAO,Kozhikkode 15C
DA 136¢
PAO,Kottayam 63E
PAO, Eranakulam 64E
Deployment 39D
ADA, Chadayamangalam 68E
DA 68E(a)
PAO, Kannur 1254
Pao, Eranakualm 21C
PAO, Pathanmthitta 326C
DA 70
ADA, Kuthiyathodu 71E
PAO, Kozhikkode 371C
ADA, Nedumkandam 72E
0O&V Farm, Nelliyampathy 73E
Deployment 74E
PAO, Kannur 77€E

Date of Birth

01/01/1972

17/12/1971

25/02/81

_0a/11/78

17.05.1992

27/05/73

07/02/81

23/04/1972

30/04/1972

25/04/1972

07/05/77

21/04/84

30/05/1972

17/04/88

29/06/91

26/05/74

01/04/78

| Date of passing |
MoP
| (T)declaration
of probation (P) |

10

07/12

0116

01/16

07/13

07/16

715

06/1997

0118

07/16

01/17

07/2016

07117

07/16

1506/2022

Date of Passing
Account Test

1

50 yrs

50 yrs

7/18(L)

07/16

01/2022

07/17

01/16

50 yrs

S0yrs

Nill

07/18

50 yrs

Nill

Nill

01/20

0718

Date from which
‘ Promotion is granted|

12 [ 13

| 01.01.2022
| 01.02.2022
01.02.2022

| 01.03.2022

| 01.04.2022

| 01.04.2022 |

01.04.2022

25.05.2022 50 Yrs(22.04.2022)

25.05.2022 50 Yrs
25.05.2022 50 Yrs
SCIST Test
exemption as per
2052022 s SSR KS&SSR
Pl Rule 13 A(1) (a)
25.05.2022
01.06.2022 50 Yrs
SCIST Test
exemption as per
01062022 S SSR KS&SSR
PH Rule 13 A(1) (a
SCIST Test
exemption as per
01062022 g SSR KSESSR
Pll Rule 13 A(1) (a
01.06.2022
01.06.2022




18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

Sudhakaran pillai

Ajithkumar.C
Josy Joseph
Abhilash. K

| Maheshkumar. M. P

Smitha. A. R
| B -

Rebin Das Y

Ananthan. K. p

Manjusha R

Sourya. S

Bindhu. K. A

Nisha. C

Sivaprasad. T. P

Albin Chacko

Muthu. S
Shaji.A. K
Azees.KC

Reziyamol. S

Shameer. K.M
Sayooj Krishnan.M R
Soumya. P

Binu. S

u-

Retirement

Retirement

Retirement

| Cat. Change as

Scientific

| Assistant

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion
HC promotion
HC promotion

HC promotion
HC promotion

HC promotion

HC promotion

01.06.2022

| 01.06.2022

1

01.06.2022

11.10.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022
04.11.2022
04.11.2022

04.11.2022
04.11.2022

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

290 C

47Cc

62C

67C

68C

69C

70Cc

1458

154B

181B

1848

3448

3538

78C

95C

Prajitha.C

Mathew KK

_Priyas s

___Linda Madonna

S Bijuk
Athul A K
_Shalini v

Rosemol A M

Anila Xavier

Sreekala K

Firoz Khan M

Augustine Varghese

Pradeep G

SoniAS

SreejaT)

Sudharsanan. M(UDT)

Dhanya AT

Vinisha Vijayan

Manoj Lal KS

Renijini. S

Anjima. JS

Rahul K B

PAO, Kannur

PAO, kozhikkod
PAO Wayanad
DA |

PAO, Malappuram

FIB

AXE, Malampuzha
— — !

Deployment

ADA, Cherppu

DA

PAO, Pathanamthitta
PAO, Pathanamthitta
PAO Kottayam

PAO, Palakkad

PAO, Alappuzha

ADA, Alathoor
PAO, Kasargode
ADA, Thodupuzha

PAO Alappuzha

PAO Alappuzha
FIB

PAO, Palakkad

95E

97E

98E

99E

100

uDT

101E

103E

104E

105E

109E

112

30/05/82 |

14/05/67

30/05/79

16/05/84

23/09/75

21/12/92

_01/09/76

06/11/86

16/02/73

18/05/87

18/03/92

27/09/78

30/05/78

25/05/80

02/04/80

01/05/83

28/01/89

05/05/67

25/02/1985

28/08/1991

31/05/1992

01/16

714

07/16

01/16

01/16

01/16

07/17

07/2016

07/16

07/16

07117

01/16

01/2017

01/2016

01.07.2016
07114
07/16

07/16
07/16

07/16

02/18

01/16 |

T

07117 01.06.2022
50 yrs 01.06.2022 |
01/17 01.06.2022
01/17 11.10.2022
01/17 04.11.2022

01/2022 | 04.11.2022

4

01117 04.11.2022
0712021 | 04.11.2022 |
|
0712017 | 04.11.2022
072022 ' 04.11.2022
0117 04.11.2022
07117 04.11.2022
07119 04.11.2022
0117(H&L) | 04.11.2022
07/16(H)
ouar) 04112022
01.07.2016  04.11.2022
01116 04.11.2022

01/17/07/2017 ' 04.11.2022

50 yrs 04.11.2022
01/17 04.11.2022
07/16 04.11.2022

04.11.2022
02/18

SCIST Test
exemption as per
KS& SSR KS&SSR
Pli Rule 13 A(1)(a |

SCIST Test
exemption as per
KS& SSR KS&SSR
Pli Rule 13 A(1) (a)



a1

Anju.cv

Lekha Lekshmi R

HC promotion

HC promotion

04.11.2022

04.11.2022

101C

102c

_ Neethu Purushothaman A PAO, Pathanamthitta

_Daizy s

__ ADA, Mallappally

113
26/05/86

114 23/05/86/07/16

sd[—

Senior Administrative Offifer
S /v

For'Director of Agricultyre

%

~~OUMOL.T

Gomy

0717

07/20

£iainizTative Assistant IT°

Agriculture Development &

Farmers Welfare D

Vikas Bhavan, Trivandrum -

4

04.11.2022

—

| 0411.2022 |



